Resultat fran Klubbmatchen mot Hoglandet 2023-05-17
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Lars-Ake Claesson
Anna-Karin Argus
Bengt Sorensen
Nils-Birger Johansson
Sonny Andersson
Lars Wiirsig

Erland Ling

Jan Gustavsson
Ingemar Emilsson
Margareta Larsson
Bengt Olsson

Ingvor Andersson
Hasse Bredh

Kjell Martinsson
Anders Fronell
Rune Arvidsson
Lars-Erik Karlsson
Agne Persson
Ann-Kristin Karlsson
Lena Sterner

Stig Adolfsson
Karl-Axel Malmberg
Rolf Jonasson

Ulla Ling

Agne Rybeck

Allan Olofsson
Bjorn Tiger

Janet Tenlid

Anders Larsson
Berndt Tenlid

Vega Slottner
Goran Karlsson
Goran Jansson

Per Larsson

Gunnar Holm
Goran Lilliestrém
Kerstin Gustafsson
John-Erik Eriksson
Anna-Cajsa Eriksson

Anna Stina Hogemo Karlsson

Viatterbygden 21:45
23:08
Viatterbygden 23:19
24:09
Viatterbygden 24:25
Vitterbygden 24:48
Vitterbygden 24:54
Vatterbygden 25:04
Viatterbygden 25:07
26:03
26:52
Vitterbygden 27:01
Vitterbygden 27:11
0 27:17
Vitterbygden 27:23
28:36
29:28
Viatterbygden 30:04
30:46
Vitterbygden 30:54
31:13
Vitterbygden 31:25
Viatterbygden 31:36
Viatterbygden 32:05
Vatterbygden 32:51
33:36
34:07
Viatterbygden 35:16
35:34
Viatterbygden 37:06
Viatterbygden 37:20
38:03
39:01
Viatterbygden 42:57
43:48
50:37
Vitterbygden 58:02
Viatterbygden 1:00:16
Vitterbygden 1:28:03

0 ej godkand

Vatterb.
40
38
36
35
34

33
32

29

21

17

315
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Susanne Dittmer
Kenth Edin

Allan Arnesson
Stefan Hamas
Goran Dehlin
Hans-Ake Anesson
Staffan Dittmer
Jan-Olof Nyberg
Ake Eckerbom
Soren Swardh
Stefan Elmqvist
Lotta Fischerstrom
Peter Englund
Christer Bengtson
Soren Carp

Stefan Larsson
Monica Martinsson
Ingmar Andersson
Birgitta Brengdahl
Yvonne Hyltse-Eckert
Inger Englund
Carolina Onsten
Lars-Ake Brengdahl
Borje Cronvall

Per Granevik

Per Axelsson
Gunnar Eckert
Agneta Bjersgard
Tommy Olausson
Gunnar Andersson
Rune Thuresson
Bengt Bengtsson
Ingemar Kyhlberg
Leif Andersson
Bo-Gunnar Josefsson Josefsson
Tomas Lindblad
UIf Bengtsson

Lars Sonnert

Bengt Larsson
Anita Palmér

Viatterbygden 30:09
32:05
Vitterbygden 32:11
Vatterbygden 32:47
33:12
Viatterbygden 33:24
Vitterbygden 33:42
34:23
34:31
35:10
35:13
36:13
36:18
36:50
38:07
39:10
39:14
Viatterbygden 39:17
39:59
Vatterbygden 40:16
40:25
Viatterbygden 40:30
40:45
41:09
Viatterbygden 43:00
Vatterbygden 43:26
Vitterbygden 43:34
Vatterbygden 43:36
44:19
Viatterbygden 44:25
45:01
45:21
46:48
46:54
47:10
47:43
49:06
49:18
49:22
Vitterbygden 49:22

Vétterbygden

O.

Vitterbygden

Viatterbygden

40

38
37

35
34

30

23

21

19

16

293
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UIf Palmér Vitterbygden 33:14 40

Magnus Svensson 33:21

Arto Blomdahl Vitterbygden 35:43 36

UIf Svensson 36:54

Tomas Karlsson 37:13

Mikael Johansson 0 37:19

Kjell Nero 38:20

Svante Bjurgren Vatterbygden 39:24 26

Torbjorn Olsson 41:03

Bernt Klasson Vitterbygden 41:04 22

Conny Bruhn 41:24

Lennart Larsson Viatterbygden 42:08 18

Anders Johansson 45:30

Ingwald Bjorklund 46:22

Bengt Jansson 0 48:11

Klas Bjork Vatterbygden 48:13 10

Soren Karlsson 0 51:15

Bo Henriksson - 55:07

Lars Lundqvist 57:00

Stefan Hermansson Vatterbygden 1:01:04 2

154

Vatterbygden

Korta Banan 315

Mellan Banan 293

Linga Banan 154

Deltagarpoing 57

Totalt =

819




